)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 04, 2024, 02:09:38 pm

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H 3453 General Bill, By I.K. Rudnick, Sharpe and J.B. Wilder

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 30-5-11 so as to provide that if a vacancy
occurs in the officer of Register of Mesne Conveyances in a county which elects its Register of Mesne Conveyances it must be
filled for the remainder of the unexpired term by appointment of the Governor upon the recommendation of a majority of the
members of the General Assembly representing that county.

02/07/91
02/07/91
02/27/91
03/05/91
03/05/91
03/06/91
03/20/91
03/21/91
03/21/91
03/21/91
04/24/91

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-3

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-4

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-5

Objection by Rep. Haskins, Corning, Rama, Littlejohn, H. Brown, Corbett HJ-24
Objection by Rep. Hallman & Cork HJ-24

Debate interrupted HJ-45

Read second time HJ-37

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-22

Introduced and read first time SJ-20

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-20

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-14

Page 1 of 1



