South Carolina Legislature

May 04, 2024, 02:09:38 pm

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H 3453 General Bill, By I.K. Rudnick, Sharpe and J.B. Wilder

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 30-5-11 so as to provide that if a vacancy occurs in the officer of Register of Mesne Conveyances in a county which elects its Register of Mesne Conveyances it must be filled for the remainder of the unexpired term by appointment of the Governor upon the recommendation of a majority of the members of the General Assembly representing that county.

02/07/91	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-3
02/07/91	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-4
02/27/91	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-5
03/05/91	House	Objection by Rep. Haskins, Corning, Rama, Littlejohn, H. Brown, Corbett HJ-24
03/05/91	House	Objection by Rep. Hallman & Cork HJ-24
03/06/91	House	Debate interrupted HJ-45
03/20/91	House	Read second time HJ-37
03/21/91	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-22
03/21/91	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-20
03/21/91	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-20
04/24/91	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-14